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RESULTADO GERAL

90 PASSEIO CICLISTIVO - AVENTUREIRO

S.A.AVENTUREIRO

Nome do Atleta

ANA LUIZA GARONCI

CRISTINA FERREIRA CUNHA
MARIA LAURA VIEIRA DE MORAIS
JORDANA LOPES DE OLIVEIRA
THUANY APARECIDA DE OLIVEIRA
NIVANIA GOUVEA RAMOS
TAIANE FIGUEREIDO

JAMILLY LOPES DE OLIVEIRA
VERA LUCIA RODRIGUES
FABRICIA CARRILHO

ANA CAROLINA PENA ZAMBONI
ROSELI FARIA DE FREITAS
ELISANGELA DE ASSIS SILVA

PATRICIA RIBEIRO MARTINS

JACQUELINE AZEAZEVEDO DE
OLIVE

JANE CRISTINA DE OLIVEIRA CORR
LESLIE LANZIERI

ADELANDIA BASILIO

RENATA MARTINS

CLAUDIA ALICE PEREIRA MANCO
SABRINA SILVA DE AQUINO

VIVIANE GOMES DA ANUNCIACAO
AR

SAMANTHA HAMUDE

Pagina 1
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Tempo

01:48:46.212
02:06:44.687
02:11:52.833
02:14:41.100
02:16:34.312
02:19:00.452
02:21:01.465
02:21:19.057
02:22:31.678
02:27:02.046
02:36:23.658
02:40:04.948
02:44:15.791
02:47:27.996
02:48:53.886
02:50:20.757
02:52:14.576
03:00:17.320
03:26:14.210
03:27:43.645
05:22:38.832
00:00:00.000

00:00:00.000

CONTROL
CRONOMETRAGEM

16/06/2025 08:52:12

S cidade

LARANJAL

ALEM PARAIBA

LEOPOLDINA

MAR DE ESPANH
CANTAGALO

ALEM PARAIBA

TERESOPOLIS

CARMO
TERESOPOLIS
CATAGUASES
SENADOR CORTE

TERESOPOLIS

TERESOPOLIS
DNF TERESOPOLIS

DNS TERESOPOLIS



